RS-933 Power & Energy Automated Calibration System
 The RS-933 automated energy calibration system calibrates
a range of test equipment including; Energy Reference Stan-
dards, Digital Multimeters, Phase meters, Energy meters, Power
meters, Revenue meters, Amp meters, Panel meters & Power
Quality meters.
 Its ability to deliver 1mA to 200A from one single output
offers a versatile solution that reduces test time by eliminating

diverse functionality and energy measurement accuracy deliver fl exibility that meet the demands of today's
metrology laboratory.
Radian Research, Inc.
System Highlights
 1mA minimum for new ANSI-compliant startup testing
 Automated Testing of 16 Meters Simultaneously
 Two Year Warranty
 Full Integration with the RD-22 Primary Standard for the
     Ultimate Calibration System
WAVEFORM EDITOR SCREEN
TEST SETUP SCREEN
Rack Mount Modular Design
RS-933 Syntron Automated Calibration System
NEW SYSTEM CONFIGURATIONS
Model Number                New System Confi guration Description
931/8C/120A  Single phase, 8 channel data collection, 120amp
933/8C/120A  Three phase, 8 channel data collection, 120 amp
931/8C/200A  Single phase, 8 channel data collection, 200 amp
933/8C/200A  Three phase, 8 channel data collection, 200 amp
931/16C/120A  Single phase, 16 channel data collection, 120amp
933/16C/120A  Three phase, 16 channel data collection, 120 amp
931/16C/200A  Single phase, 16 channel data collection, 200 amp
933/16C/200A  Three phase, 16 channel data collection, 200 amp
OPTIONAL SYSTEM ACCESSORIES
Model Number        Description
RD-22   Primary Transfer Standard
RM-DS/s  Meter Disk Sensor + Shop Mount to test meters

BASE SYSTEM WEIGHT (775 lbs)
SHIPPING DIMENSIONS Same as overall dimensions (freight shipment)
Web Site: www.radianresearch.com
Phone: (765) 449-5500
Fax: (765) 448-4614
Technical Specifi cations
RS-933 Power & Energy Automated Calibration System
071910-1B2       05-11
Radian Research, Inc.
3852 Fortune Drive
Lafayette, IN 47905
Radian Research reserves the right to change any information
provided within this document without notice.
UPGRADE SYSTEM CONFIGURATIONS
Model Number                     Booster Upgrade only  Description 1
703/1P/UPG/120 BOOST  Single phase boost module, 120 amp
703/1P/UPG/200 BOOST  Single phase boost module, 200 amp
703/3P/UPG/120 BOOST  Three phase boost module, 120 amp
703/3P/UPG/200 BOOST  Three phase boost module, 200 amp
Model Number                   Data Collection Upgrade only Description 2
UPG93X/16C DATA  16 channel data collection module
Model Number                   RS-600 System Upgrade Description 1 2
600UPG/931/16C/120  Single phase, 16 channel data collection,120 amp
600UPG/931/16C/200  Single phase, 16 channel data collection,200 amp
600UPG/933/16C/120  Three phase, 16 channel data collection,120 amp
600UPG/933/16C/200  Three phase, 16 channel data collection,200 amp
Model Number                            RS-703A Singlephase System Upgrade Description 1 2
703/1P/UPG/931/16C/120  Single phase, 16 channel data collection,120 amp
703/1P/UPG/931/16C/200  Single phase, 16 channel data collection,200 amp
703/1P/UPG/933/16C/120  Three phase, 16 channel data collection,120 amp
703/1P/UPG/933/16C/200  Three phase, 16 channel data collection,200 amp
Model Number                            RS-703A Threephase System Upgrade Description 1 2
703/3P/UPG/933/16C/120  Three phase, 16 channel data collection,120 amp
703/3P/UPG/933/16C/200  Three phase, 16 channel data collection,200 amp
1 Requires return to factory    2 Requires new computer platform